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== BLK12 s a bulkhead surface wall mounted
luminaire, an attractive and functional commercial
grade exterior wall light with a die-cast aluminum

body and polycarbonate diffuser.

BULKHEAD LIGHT

e un diffusore in policarbonato.

B N BLK12 & un apparecchio per montaggio a parete a
parete, un'applique per esterni di qualita commerciale
attraente e funzionale con un corpo in alluminio pressofuso

TECHNICAL DATA
Type Bulkhead
Installation Surface \e/
Housing Die-cast Aluminum
+55°C E
Processing Powder Coated -350C ﬂa
Diffuser Opal Polycarbonate
MacAdam 3 Step MacAdam C E
Light Emission Direction Symmetrical 220240V| |19 (o)
i 50-60Hz 'ﬁg};‘
Glow wire test 850°
Safety Class | IP65 .f ‘fjf
Direct Mounting on Normal Flammable |. \ LED
Yes
Surface
Driver Included Built-in
Adjustable Fixed
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ORDERING CODE
LL|-BLK12| - w|- ccT|-1P|- wH|
1 1 1 LFinish
IP Rating

Color Temperature

Luminaire Power

Luminaire Family Name

Manufacturer

COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTION

Code No.

[ BLK12-18W
[0 BLK12-20W
[ BLK12-25W
[ BLK12-30W
O BLK12-35W

|

]

2000k 3200k 3500k 4500K 5500k
Warm White Cool White

6500k
Daylight

DQ 2700K DQ 3000K DQ 4000KDQ 5000K DQ 6000K

BEAM ANGLE
B WIDE

FINISH OPTION

ON AN

[J WH-White [] GR-Grey []BR-Black

CONTROL OPTION
O DD DALIDIM  Ciati>
O D1 0-10V DIM @
O PD Phase Cut o,
DIM piASE
o ol On/Off
LED CHIPS

OSRAM @ #NICHIA

CREE= Panasonic (&=LUMINUS
TRIDONIC 2T CITIZEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TCI bridgelux.
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System
Power
w)
18
20
25
30

35

Lumen
Output
(Im)
1800
2000
2500
3000

3500

Luminaire
Efficacy
(Im/W)
100
100
100
100

100

CRI

>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
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LED DRIVERS
~~

Vil TRIDONIC g lrse DONE
~ TCIB PHILIPS [ e
LALLCE OSRAM LTECH

PHOTOMETRIC
3D MODULE
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